MAR 15 2016

' 1.AND, PAGE  OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-60-15-T~0006/M0004 1 | 2
2. ORDER NO. 3. REGUISTTION ND. - 4. SOLICITAV(ON NO.
RES-16~0192
8. EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AWARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
03/01/2016 03/01/2016 0371872015 TO 02/28/2019

6. SHRVICING AGENCY
ALBUQUERQUESANDIA NATL LAB

ATC3

DUNS: 155505027 +4:
DOENNSASEO

CONTRACTING OFFICER

PO ROX 3400

ALBUQUERQUE NM 87185-5400

- Hasy—oeer Onrisvine (WOhitley
Teweenonenn,  505-846=6055 BLH-381) '

8, DELIVER TO .
AMY SHARP

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAILSTOP TWEN 10 A32

ROCKVILIFE MD 20852

10 REQUESTING AGERCY

ACQUISITLON MANAGHEMENT DIVISION
ALC: 31000001

DUNS: 040535809 +4: _ )
|05 "RUCLEAR REGULATORY (COMMISSION
ONE WHTTE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PTKE

ROCKVILLE MD 208%2-27138

V1. INVOIGE OFRCE

US NUCILEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE. WHITE FLINT NORYH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAILSTOP O3~E17A

ROCKVILIF MD 20852-2738

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MATI, STOP TWEN~SFO03
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

pOC Shashl Malhotra

TELCRKONENG.  301~415-7803

12, 18SUING GFFICE ;g.mmswm‘a‘wmm_ ation Act of 1974
US NRC - 1O .ne'rgy aeorqanization Act o

14. PROJECT (D

15, PROJECT TITLE
SEE BLOCK 18

15. ACCOUNTING CATA
See SChedu}e

1) T
ITEMNO SUPPLIEB/BERVICES

9. 2 2.

o —
QUANTITY  UNIT UNIT PRICE l

Master IAAR: NRCH024141000%

TASK ORDER NUMBER: NRC-HQ-60-15-1-0006

incremental funding in the amouni of

to $3,434,073.69 .

Continued ...

Project ‘r'itle: MACCS Code Development Applicatidns 58 $
The purposce of this modification is to pruvide

$1,200,000.00, thereby increasing Lhe total
obligations for this agreoement {rom $2,234,073.49

(ALl other terms and conditions remain unchanged

45(140574 (7000100) 3Z
SNIL $1,165,048.54 | /-
34,951.46
NRCHQG6015T0006 (1038651)

D0/16.03.0 N
15:04:39 e
'00'07 '

23. PAYMENT PROVISIO!

/

r‘ TOTAL AMOUNT

252 SICHATURE ESENTATIVE (SERVICING)
255 NAME AN TILE 7
1] <
NNSA Contracting Officer

i34 7)1 8 ﬂlmnm




AANO
NRC-HQ~

ORCER NO

60-15-1-0006/M0004

—pi'his agreemenl. is entered inlo pursuant to the

rAs: 31x0200

including the authorized cosl ceiling of
$8,171,961.00.

Futhoxity ol the Energy Reorganization Act of
19874, as amended (42 U.S.C 5801 et seq.). This
work will be performed in accordance with the
INRC/DOE Memorandum of Understanding dated
November 24, 1898. T¢ the best of our knowledge,
the work requested will net place the DOE and its
contractor in direct competilion with the
domestic private scctor.

] Fee Recoverable Work
x ] Non-fee Recoverable Work

[
|

NRC DUNS/BPN: 040535809

201 6-~X0200~FEEBASED-60~-60D003-11-6-213-1045-253D:
$800,000.00 .
2016-X0200-RETM-60-60D003~11-R-727-1302-253D:
$400,000.00




